18. Int. Dachauer Masters Cup 2017
Dachau, 11./12.02.2017

Ergebnisse

Moschner, Natalie
Moschner, Natalie
Moschner, Natalie
Moschner, Natalie
Protze, Alexander
Protze, Alexander
Protze, Alexander
Protze, Alexander

1987
1987
1987
1987
1962
1962
1962
1962

30 AK
30 AK
30 AK
30 AK
55 AK
55 AK
55 AK
55 AK

100 Riicken

200 Ricken

100 Lagen

200 Lagen

50 Brust

100 Brust

50 Schmetterling
100 Lagen
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116,49
:50,02
:20,14
:52,57
:37,54
:23,76
:30,38
117,07
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